
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

32 

0 

27 

30 

79 

Class 

STU 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

ITE 

Name 

Ralph Woodard 

Thomas Barribo 

Kim McDonald 

Jack Martin 

Frank Safranek 

Hometown 

Omaha NE 

Cairo NE 

Grand Island NE 

Hutchinson KS 

Omaha NE 

Region 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

WICH 

NEB 

Member_ID 

245158 

405310 

388380 

77429 

172523 

Make-Model 

BMW 325I 

Mazda R-X7 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Pontiac Firebird 

Ford Mustang 

Laps 

16 

16 

12 

16 

9 

Best Tm 

1:50.120 

1:51.364 

1:44.505 

1:45.439 

1:54.915 

Total Tm 

29:59.648 

30:24.705 

21:20.620 

29:20.814 

17:37.935 

Sponsor 

Herman Plumbing Kim,s Auto Repair 

Kim's auto Repair service 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Provisional Race Results posted at 11:00am 

Official Results posted at 11:30am 

Car #30 AS moved to last in class due to failure to stop at impound. Per Supps, Driver & Crew #7 

Printed: 6/9/2015 8:41:00 PM 

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Lyle Fisher, Chief Steward 

15-RQ-3697- S & 15-RQ-3698-S 

15-RQ-3932-S & 15-ADS-3933-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:03.891 

Avg. Speed 

71.374 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.505 

Best Speed 

76.819 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kim McDonald 

NRSCCA Paul Brown Grand Prix Triple Reg 

4 AS GT1 GT2 GT3 GTA ITE SP STO STU T1 

Midam Race 2 Sunday OFFICIAL 

Race started at 10:26:34 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.230 miles 

6/7/2015 10:20 AM 

NRSCCA Paul Brown Grand Prix Triple Regional
Sunday June 7 2015

Sanction # 15-RQ-3698-S


